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TOTALENERGIES SE
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TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
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TOTALENERGIES SE
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TOTALENERGIES SE
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TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68

529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
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529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
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529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
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529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
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529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68

Purchases of its own shares between 27/03/23 and 28/03/23

27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023

Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA

FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
TOTAL

9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
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9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
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9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIX8IRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDB4

344,330
120,000
15,000
10,000
329,192
120,000
15,000
10,000
963,522

27/03/2023 09:00:12
27/03/2023 09:00:21
27/03/2023 09:00:23
27/03/2023 09:00:34
27/03/2023 09:00:43
27/03/2023 09:00:48
27/03/2023 09:00:48
27/03/2023 09:01:00
27/03/2023 09:01:11
27/03/2023 09:01:13
27/03/2023 09:01:15
27/03/2023 09:01:29
27/03/2023 09:01:50
27/03/2023 09:01:50
27/03/2023 09:02:03
27/03/2023 09:02:06
27/03/2023 09:02:52
27/03/2023 09:03:03
27/03/2023 09:03:03
27/03/2023 09:03:11
27/03/2023 09:03:11
27/03/2023 09:03:11
27/03/2023 09:04:14
27/03/2023 09:04:14
27/03/2023 09:04:14
27/03/2023 09:04:14
27/03/2023 09:04:15
27/03/2023 09:04:15
27/03/2023 09:04:15
27/03/2023 09:04:22
27/03/2023 09:04:22
27/03/2023 09:04:23
27/03/2023 09:04:24
27/03/2023 09:04:36
27/03/2023 09:04:59
27/03/2023 09:05:03
27/03/2023 09:06:03
27/03/2023 09:06:23
27/03/2023 09:06:37
27/03/2023 09:06:37
27/03/2023 09:07:04
27/03/2023 09:07:10
27/03/2023 09:07:10
27/03/2023 09:07:10
27/03/2023 09:07:27
27/03/2023 09:07:32
27/03/2023 09:07:32
27/03/2023 09:07:40
27/03/2023 09:07:40
27/03/2023 09:08:29
27/03/2023 09:08:34
27/03/2023 09:08:40
27/03/2023 09:08:40
27/03/2023 09:08:40
27/03/2023 09:08:52
27/03/2023 09:08:52
27/03/2023 09:08:54
27/03/2023 09:09:04
27/03/2023 09:09:04
27/03/2023 09:09:10
27/03/2023 09:09:10
27/03/2023 09:09:15
27/03/2023 09:09:21
27/03/2023 09:09:25
27/03/2023 09:09:25
27/03/2023 09:09:32
27/03/2023 09:09:32
27/03/2023 09:09:34
27/03/2023 09:09:49
27/03/2023 09:09:49
27/03/2023 09:09:51
27/03/2023 09:10:00
27/03/2023 09:10:27
27/03/2023 09:10:30
27/03/2023 09:10:30
27/03/2023 09:10:45
27/03/2023 09:10:45
27/03/2023 09:10:47
27/03/2023 09:10:53
27/03/2023 09:10:53
27/03/2023 09:10:53
27/03/2023 09:10:53
27/03/2023 09:10:57
27/03/2023 09:11:27
27/03/2023 09:11:33
27/03/2023 09:11:43
27/03/2023 09:12:24
27/03/2023 09:12:26
27/03/2023 09:12:26
27/03/2023 09:12:29
27/03/2023 09:12:33
27/03/2023 09:12:33
27/03/2023 09:12:33
27/03/2023 09:12:35
27/03/2023 09:12:36
27/03/2023 09:12:36
27/03/2023 09:12:46
27/03/2023 09:12:46
27/03/2023 09:12:46
27/03/2023 09:12:47
27/03/2023 09:12:49
27/03/2023 09:12:55
27/03/2023 09:12:59
27/03/2023 09:13:10
27/03/2023 09:13:10
27/03/2023 09:13:23
27/03/2023 09:13:23
27/03/2023 09:13:23
27/03/2023 09:13:25
27/03/2023 09:13:27
27/03/2023 09:13:39
27/03/2023 09:13:39
27/03/2023 09:13:48
27/03/2023 09:14:01
27/03/2023 09:14:01
27/03/2023 09:14:01
27/03/2023 09:14:03
27/03/2023 09:14:03
27/03/2023 09:14:03
27/03/2023 09:14:03
27/03/2023 09:14:03
27/03/2023 09:14:05
27/03/2023 09:14:17
27/03/2023 09:14:27
27/03/2023 09:14:27
27/03/2023 09:14:27
27/03/2023 09:14:27
27/03/2023 09:14:40
27/03/2023 09:14:40
27/03/2023 09:14:42
27/03/2023 09:14:52
27/03/2023 09:14:52
27/03/2023 09:15:02
27/03/2023 09:15:02

51.989170
51.975263
51.988069
51.985743
53.310924
53.304866
53.299461
53.298093
52.636813

FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271
FRO000120271

52.460
52.630
52.590
52.680
52.700
52.690
52.690
52.690
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